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Lake Hartwell PickleBall Club

Position PlayerName
1
1 Caleb Miller
2 Michael Heyburn
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Eric Lanford
Deon Allen

Adam Bell

Jared Solid
Cole Murphy
Buddy Hays
Frank Gunder

David McGinnis

Bo Howard
Gregg Mclver
Matthew Murphy
Grethe Adams

Larry Talbert

Andy Walker
Larry Pizarek
Tina Howard
Pat Wehde

Ray Strychalski

Dave Rose

Susan Hotchkiss
Brigid Richardson
Joe Underwood

Woody Matthews

Kevin Geraty
Chad Posey

Blair Berger

Week 8 Mixed Ladder Data

Level Played Date PlayTime Court Points
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-6 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-6 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-6 0

Pickleball Solutions
adder Managemart System
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60.00%
68.00%
66.67%
65.22%
50.00%

63.16%
47.83%
38.46%
53.85%
37.04%

68.42%
50.00%
42.31%
64.29%
65.00%

52.17%
34.78%
53.85%
57.69%
50.00%

50.00%
53.33%
44.44%
100.00%
79.17%

38.46%
68.75%
39.29%



Lake Hartwell PickleBall Club

Rank Position PlayerName
Grou 6

29 4 Jerry West

30 5 Maxine Hicks
Group 7

31 1 Kerv Augustin

32 2 Leonard Camp

33 3 Medra Ashmore

34 4 Logan Stetson

35 5 Chuck Williams
Group 8

36 1 Deb Ducworth

37 2 Yovanka Heyburn

38 3 Tim Neal

39 4 Pam Eisele

40 5 Robert Klaus
Group 9

41 1 Perry Wehde

42 2 Linda Meere

43 3 Sue Rose

44 4 Allen Douglas

45 5 Eulin Gibbs
Group 10

46 1 Rick Eisele

47 2 Ed Clark

48 3 Susan Nock

49 4 Joanna Solid

50 5 Trellise Talbert
Group 1

51 1 Beth Sharpton

52 2 Aimee Bruce-Bell

53 3 Patsy Wright

54 4 Jason Paradise

55 5 Kathy Klaus

Week 8 Mixed Ladder Data

Level Played Date PlayTime Court Points
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-6 0
0 3/12/2025 5:30 PM In-6 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-1 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-2 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-3 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-4 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 7:00 PM In-5 0
0 3/12/2025 0

Pickleball Solutions
adder Managemart System
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Win %

39.29%
42.86%

42.86%
63.16%
53.57%
57.14%
73.68%

46.43%
60.87%
44.44%
54.17%
30.77%

59.26%
48.15%
48.15%
52.63%
70.00%

60.00%
45.83%
37.04%
60.00%
46.67%

44.44%
29.17%
35.71%
12.50%
51.85%



